SANTHIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi; Permanent Affiliated to JNTU A, Ananthapuramu An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution, 2(f) & 12(B) Recognition by UGC Act, 1956



NH-40, Nandyal-518501: Kurnool Dist. A.P.

Certificate of Appreciation

This is to certify that Vempalli sravani

From IIIT RK valley ,idupulapaya has participated in One Week Faculty Development Program on Online Teaching Etiquette and Best Practices from 10-05-2020 to 15-05-2020, Organized by Santhiram Engineering College, Nandyal in collaboration with Talentio Solutions India Pvt. Ltd., Hyderabad.

Dr. B. Sheshajah

CoordinatorSanthiram Engineering College

Mr. Kishore Naidu
Co-coordinator
Santhiram Engineering College

K. kishre redn

Mr. Aijaz Khan
Talentio Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.
Hyderabad.

Dr.M.V. Subramanyam
Principal
Santhiram Engineering College